
 
 
 

 

      

    

       

 

  

 
 

 

             

          

           

            

             

             

            

           

          

 

 

 

  

 

CYNGOR 

Sir y Fflint 
Flintshire 
COUNTY COUNCIL 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT/ FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL/SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

ST RICHARD GWYN HIGH SCHOOL, ALBERT AVENUE, FLINT CH6 5JZ 

B517A (Dupe) 

TOWNLYNX 
01352 715757 

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

Holywell Bus Station 08:21 Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 15:10 

A5026 Sunnyside (Riverbank) 08:26 Bagillt, Holywell Street (Tyddyn Messham) 

Bagillt, Boot and Ship Hotel 08:28 Bagillt, High Street (Blossoms Inn) 

Bagillt, High Street (War Memorial) 08:30 Bagillt, High Street (The Stag Inn) 

Bagillt, High Street (The Stag Inn) 08:31 Bagillt, High Street (War Memorial) 

Bagillt, High Street (Blossoms Inn) 08:32 Bagillt, Boot and Ship Hotel 

Bagillt, Holywell Street (Tyddyn Messham) 08:33 A5026 Sunnyside (Riverbank) 

Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 08:45 Holywell Bus Station 

ROUTE MAP 

https://www.google.co.uk/maps/dir/Bus+Station+(Stand+1),+Holywell+CH8+7TW/Boot+%26+Ship+Hotel,+Bagillt/Bagillt+Arms+Hotel,+Bagillt/The+Blossoms+Pub,+High+Street,+Bagillt/Tyddyn+Mesham,+Bagillt/St+Richard+Gwyn+School,+Flint/@53.258764,-3.2064046,13z/data=!4m38!4m37!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad412be13eda3:0x56fdfaec41d2f8ad!2m2!1d-3.22015!2d53.272751!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad6a47c98ed41:0x2fb9885974f8e654!2m2!1d-3.1867218!2d53.2779551!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad6b667dc0c05:0x10079cbc68dfbe03!2m2!1d-3.170691!2d53.268852!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad6b6f40acb69:0x4164f53fe95635d8!2m2!1d-3.1641284!2d53.2648802!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad6ccaa2096b9:0x46796f05f3cf9925!2m2!1d-3.160721!2d53.26281!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0e7f2900ed9:0x2c081560f9a9f56a!2m2!1d-3.126733!2d53.241165!3e0

